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Plano vs Peotone played on 02/01/13  ( 59 - 53 )
Type: Conference

Player

Udo Agomo

Elijah Wallace

Cody Dryden

Luke Romano

Jon McDermott

Malik Willis

Collin Seyller

Abe Carreon

Total for Game

#

32

3

34

22

11

12

5

23

Min

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PTS

8

8

4

6

4

8

0

0

38

FGM

4

3

2

2

2

4

0

0

17

FGA

6

10

6

3

5

4

1

0

35

FG%

.667

.300

.333

.667

.400

1.000

.000

.000

.486

2PA

6

6

5

0

5

4

0

0

26

2PM

4

1

2

0

2

4

0

0

13

2P%

.667

.167

.400

.000

.400

1.000

.000

.000

.500

3PM

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

4

3PA

0

4

1

3

0

0

1

0

9

3P%

.000

.500

.000

.667

.000

.000

.000

.000

.444

FTM

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FTA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FT%

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

OReb

3

0

0

0

1

2

0

0

6

DReb

1

3

4

2

3

1

0

0

14

REB

4

3

4

2

4

3

0

0

20

Player

Udo Agomo

Elijah Wallace

Cody Dryden

Luke Romano

Jon McDermott

Malik Willis

Collin Seyller

Abe Carreon

Total for Game

PF

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ast

2

2

3

2

2

0

2

0

13

TO

0

1

5

2

1

2

2

0

13

Blk

0

4

0

2

1

1

0

0

8

Stl

1

1

3

1

1

0

0

0

7

*PARS

15

14

14

11

11

11

2

0

78

[Min]-Min Played [PTS]-Total Points [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [FG%]-Field Goal percent [2PA]-2 Pt Attempts 
[2PM]-2pt Made [2P%]-2pt % [3PM]-3pt Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts [3P%]-3pt % [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw 

Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds [REB]-Total Rebounds [PF]-Personal Fouls [Ast]-Assists [TO]-Total 
Turnovers [Blk]-Blocked Shots [Stl]-Steals [PARS]-Efficiency 


