Plano vs Peotone played on 02/01/13 (59 - 53) Type: Conference

Player	#	Min	PTS	FGM	FGA	FG%	2PA	2PM	2P%	3РМ	3PA	3P%	FTM	FTA	FT%	OReb	DReb	REB
Udo Agomo	32	0	8	4	6	.667	6	4	.667	0	0	.000	0	0	.000	3	1	4
Elijah Wallace	3	0	8	3	10	.300	6	1	.167	2	4	.500	0	0	.000	0	3	3
Cody Dryden	34	0	4	2	6	.333	5	2	.400	0	1	.000	0	0	.000	0	4	4
Luke Romano	22	0	6	2	3	.667	0	0	.000	2	3	.667	0	0	.000	0	2	2
Jon McDermott	11	0	4	2	5	.400	5	2	.400	0	0	.000	0	0	.000	1	3	4
Malik Willis	12	0	8	4	4	1.000	4	4	1.000	0	0	.000	0	0	.000	2	1	3
Collin Seyller	5	0	0	0	1	.000	0	0	.000	0	1	.000	0	0	.000	0	0	0
Abe Carreon	23	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	.000	0	0	.000	0	0	.000	0	0	0
Total for Game		0	38	17	35	.486	26	13	.500	4	9	.444	0	0	.000	6	14	20

Player	PF	Ast	ТО	Blk	Stl	*PARS
Udo Agomo	0	2	0	0	1	15
Elijah Wallace	0	2	1	4	1	14
Cody Dryden	0	3	5	0	3	14
Luke Romano	0	2	2	2	1	11
Jon McDermott	0	2	1	1	1	11
Malik Willis	0	0	2	1	0	11
Collin Seyller	0	2	2	0	0	2
Abe Carreon	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total for Game	0	13	13	8	7	78

[Min]-Min Played [PTS]-Total Points [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [FG%]-Field Goal percent [2PA]-2 Pt Attempts [2PM]-2pt Made [2P%]-2pt % [3PM]-3pt Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts [3P%]-3pt % [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds [REB]-Total Rebounds [PF]-Personal Fouls [Ast]-Assists [TO]-Total Turnovers [Blk]-Blocked Shots [Stl]-Steals [PARS]-Efficiency